

Page 1 of 1

Certificate No: LR22108113AS Issue Date: 15/03/2022 Expiry Date: 03/03/2025

Lloyd's Register Approved Service Supplier

Supplier Alesta Dalgiclik Ve Sualti Hizmetleri San. Tic. Ltd. Sti.

Address Kavacik Mahallesi,, Ekinciler Caddesi,, Ulu Er Plaza, No: 2, Kat: 5/6, Beykoz,

Istanbul, Turkey

Contact Details info@alestadalgiclik.com; www.alestadalgiclik.com

Contact Number Phone + 90 216 680 46 76 Fax :+90 216 693 15 10

The above company having been assessed hereby receives approval in accordance with the requirements of Lloyd's Register Procedures for Approval of Service Suppliers as Supplier from the address(es) listed above for the provision of

In-Water Survey Of Ships And Mobile Offshore Units

- LIST OF APPROVED PERSONNEL:

ORHAN CALIK (Diving Supervisor)
OZKAN CAGLAR (Diving Supervisior)
SERKAN YALIM (Diving Supervisor)
CIHAN GOKDENIZ (Diving Supervisior)

GORKEM USANMAZ (Diver)
MEHMET CAGLAR (Diver)
NURI CETIN (Diver)
HALIL OYUNCU (Diver)

This approval is conditional upon the Supplier maintaining the documented scheme as audited by any member of the Lloyd's Register Group and hereby approved; and notifying Lloyd's Register in writing of any change to that scheme including any change in personnel, equipment or procedures. This certificate is issued to the Supplier and, subject to the Supplier complying with the necessary conditions, is valid to the date referred to above.

A. Timurhan Baytekin

Marine Senior Surveyor to Lloyd's Register Gozetim Ltd Sti A member of the Lloyd's Register group

Ataturk Caddesi, Sitkibey Plaza, No 82 Kat 3 Daire 12, Kozyatagi, Istanbul, Turkey

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.